Meghalaya

RFQ Reference No: DHS/P-45/MHSSP/NCS-6/2023-24 Dated 14th August, 2023

Procurement Method: RFQ/Shopping Procedures

Supply Order Date:  14th September, 2023

Awarded Firm/Individual: The Roots, Ki Thied Tynrai , Mawlai Umshing Umjapung

Price: ₹44,840.00 (incl GST) (Rupees Forty-Four Thousand Eight Hundred and Forty Only)

Ramkumar S, IAS
Project Director, MHSSP
Department of Health & Family Welfare
Government of Meghalaya